
Day Date Opponent Site Teams Time

Sat. 11/5/2021 Laredo Alexander, Holmes. SW Steele Varsity 12:00

Tue. 11/8/2021 Scrimmage-Stevens Stevens Varsity 6:45

Fri. 11/11/22 Pflugerville Weiss Pflugerville Weiss Varsity TBA

Tue. 11/15/2022 Brandeis TBA Varsity TBA

Thu.-Sat. 11/17-11/19 Spurs Classic TBA Varsity TBA

Tue. 11/22/2022 Boerne Champion Steele Varsity 1:00

Tue. 11/29/2022 Kerville Tivy Steele Varsity 7:00

Thu./Sat. 12/1-12/3 Seguin Tournament Seguin Varsity TBA

Tue. 12/6/2022 McCollum McCollum Varsity 6:30

Fri. 12/9/2022 Stony Point Steele Varsity 7:30

Tue. 12/13/2022 **NB Canyon Steele Varsity 7:00

Sat. 12/17/2022 Laredo Nixon Laredo Nixon Varsity 2:00

Mon. 12/19/2022 Churchill Steele Varsity 7:00

Tue. 12/20/2022 Laredo Alexander Steele Varsity 3:30

Mon.-Wed. 12/26-12/28 Allen Holiday Invitational Allen Varsity TBA

Fri 1/6/2022 Central Catholic Steele Varsity 7:00

Fri. 1/13/2023 *New Braunfels Steele Varsity 7:00

Tue. 1/17/2023 *San Marcos San Marcos Varsity 7:00

Fri. 1/20/2023 *East Central Steele Varsity 7:00

Tue. 1/24/2023 *Judson Judson Varsity 7:00

Fri. 1/27/2023 *Clemens Steele Varsity 7:00

Tue. 1/31/2023 *New Braunfels New Bruanfels Varsity 7:00

Fri. 2/3/2023 *San Marcos Steele Varsity 7:00

Tue. 2/7/2023 *East Central East Central Varsity 7:00

Fri. 2/10/2023 *Judson Steele Varsity 7:00

Tue. 2/14/2023  *Clemens Clemens Varsity 7:00

Head Coach: Lonny Hubbard

Varsity Assist./Freshman Coach: Clay Boggess

Varsity Assist./JV Coach:  Louis Favela Athletic Coordinator: David Saenz
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Principal: Jana Cervantes

Athletic Director: Scott Lehnhoff 


